Annexure-8

Name of the corporate debtor: Jassi Properties & Construction Private Limited

Date of commencement of CIRP 01/03/2024

List of creditors as on: 24/05/2024

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

(Amount in %)

SI. | Name of| Details of claim receive Detalils of claim admitted Amount | Amount | Amount | Amoun |[Remarks
No. | cre- d of conti- of any of claim tof , if any
ditor ngent mutual not claim
claim dues, admitte | under
that may d verifica
be set-off -tion
Date Amount Amountof Nature | Amount Amount Wheth %
of rec| claimed claim of covered by| covered by | er voting
eipt admitted claim | security guarantee relate| share
interest d inCoC
party
?
ABIS  [12.03:2024] 14,9343,719 | 14,93,43,719 |Supply of 0 0 NO 0 0 0 0 0
EXpOftS materials
India
Private
Limited
[TOTAL 14,93,43,719 | 14,93,43,719 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




